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Polet KUP 2020
Sombor, 22 - 23/2/2020

Disciplina 13 Muški, 100m Leđno/Back Otvoreno
22/02/2020 - 12:48 Rezultati Prelim
Bodova: FINA 2019

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m

Otvoreno

1. VUGREK, Dorian 04 Orion 1:03.19 462 Q 30.16 33.03
2. KOVACS, Botond 03 Mogyi SE 1:04.53 434 Q 30.99 33.54
3. PFAF, Matej 03 Orion 1:05.40 417 Q 32.05 33.35
4. CALETA, Nikola 03 Orion 1:05.46 416 Q 31.61 33.85
5. KOLOVIC, Marko 02 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 1:06.14 403 Q 30.91 35.23
6. JELISIJEVIC, Lazar 04 11. April 1:07.68 376 Q 32.78 34.90
7. RAKIJASIC, Ivor 06 Vinkovacki plivacki klub 1:08.78 358 R 33.51 35.27
8. GRGIC, Nebojsa 06 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:10.54 332 R 34.10 36.44
9. CUGURA, Leon 02 Vinkovacki plivacki klub 1:12.27 309 35.60 36.67

10. GUGIC, Luka 05 Vinkovacki plivacki klub 1:13.00 300 35.28 37.72
11. DIVJAKINJA, Damjan 07 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:14.53 282 36.11 38.42
12. HEMI, Leon 09 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:21.13 218 39.51 41.62
13. PETRINIC, Tomo 09 Vinkovacki plivacki klub 1:22.22 210 40.36 41.86
14. KULIC, David 08 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 1:23.82 198 40.53 43.29
15. ROMIC, Stjepan 04 Vinkovacki plivacki klub 1:25.49 186 39.17 46.32
16. MATKOVIC, Srdjan 06 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:25.67 185 41.71 43.96
17. PJANIC, Sergej 09 11. April 1:28.54 168 43.22 45.32
18. MECIC, Roko 05 Vinkovacki plivacki klub 1:29.00 165 42.52 46.48
19. SEKRST, Patrik 07 Orion 1:29.80 161 43.80 46.00
20. SPREMO, Jan 08 11. April 1:29.94 160 44.39 45.55
21. KUHARIC, Marin 09 Vinkovacki plivacki klub 1:33.72 141 45.64 48.08
22. VIDIC, Oliver 09 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:36.50 129 46.63 49.87
23. POLSCUK, Marko 08 Vinkovacki plivacki klub 1:38.25 123 46.46 51.79
24. SVETIC, Jakov 10 Vinkovacki plivacki klub 1:38.38 122 47.35 51.03
25. CORIC, Bruno 10 Vinkovacki plivacki klub 1:38.87 120 47.77 51.10
26. MAJKO, Filp 10 Orion 1:40.76 114 49.28 51.48
27. LION, Karlo 07 Vinkovacki plivacki klub 1:43.98 103 46.73 57.25
28. VUGREK, Luka 11 Orion 1:45.29 100 52.28 53.01
29. BOCA, David 10 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 1:46.35 97 50.89 55.46
30. PEKEZ, Marko 11 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 1:49.70 88 51.63 58.07
31. PUCE, Patrik 08 Vinkovacki plivacki klub 1:51.71 83 54.23 57.48
32. MARINCIC, Frane 11 Vinkovacki plivacki klub 1:52.13 82 53.61 58.52
33. LAZENDIC, Veljko 09 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 1:57.09 72 55.32 1:01.77
34. LOLIC, Lovro 08 Vinkovacki plivacki klub 1:57.72 71 56.30 1:01.42
35. KULIC, Andrija 11 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 2:00.76 66 59.78 1:00.98
36. KRZNARIC, Gabriel 08 Vinkovacki plivacki klub 2:08.12 55 1:00.87 1:07.25
37. PUKIC, Stefan 11 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 2:13.60 48 1:04.34 1:09.26
38. HABUDA, Luka 08 Vinkovacki plivacki klub 2:15.24 47 1:03.79 1:11.45

DSQ GRGLJANIC, Luka 07 Vinkovacki plivacki klub 1:33.26 44.83 48.43
DSQ BOTIC, Mario 04 Vinkovacki plivacki klub 1:37.04 44.69 52.35
DSQ KRZNARIC, Mihael 06 Vinkovacki plivacki klub 1:45.10 49.66 55.44
DSQ ROHALJ, Kristijan 09 Vinkovacki plivacki klub 1:45.90 52.06 53.84
DSQ BOZICEVIC, Matko 09 Vinkovacki plivacki klub 2:06.66 1:01.66 1:05.00

13 - 14 godina

1. RAKIJASIC, Ivor 06 Vinkovacki plivacki klub 1:08.78 358 R 33.51 35.27
2. GRGIC, Nebojsa 06 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:10.54 332 R 34.10 36.44
3. DIVJAKINJA, Damjan 07 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:14.53 282 36.11 38.42
4. MATKOVIC, Srdjan 06 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:25.67 185 41.71 43.96
5. SEKRST, Patrik 07 Orion 1:29.80 161 43.80 46.00
6. LION, Karlo 07 Vinkovacki plivacki klub 1:43.98 103 46.73 57.25

DSQ GRGLJANIC, Luka 07 Vinkovacki plivacki klub 1:33.26 44.83 48.43
DSQ KRZNARIC, Mihael 06 Vinkovacki plivacki klub 1:45.10 49.66 55.44
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Polet KUP 2020
Sombor, 22 - 23/2/2020

Disciplina 13, Muški, 100m Leđno/Back, Prelim

12 godina i mlađi

1. HEMI, Leon 09 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:21.13 218 39.51 41.62
2. PETRINIC, Tomo 09 Vinkovacki plivacki klub 1:22.22 210 40.36 41.86
3. KULIC, David 08 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 1:23.82 198 40.53 43.29
4. PJANIC, Sergej 09 11. April 1:28.54 168 43.22 45.32
5. SPREMO, Jan 08 11. April 1:29.94 160 44.39 45.55
6. KUHARIC, Marin 09 Vinkovacki plivacki klub 1:33.72 141 45.64 48.08
7. VIDIC, Oliver 09 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:36.50 129 46.63 49.87
8. POLSCUK, Marko 08 Vinkovacki plivacki klub 1:38.25 123 46.46 51.79
9. SVETIC, Jakov 10 Vinkovacki plivacki klub 1:38.38 122 47.35 51.03

10. CORIC, Bruno 10 Vinkovacki plivacki klub 1:38.87 120 47.77 51.10
11. MAJKO, Filp 10 Orion 1:40.76 114 49.28 51.48
12. VUGREK, Luka 11 Orion 1:45.29 100 52.28 53.01
13. BOCA, David 10 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 1:46.35 97 50.89 55.46
14. PEKEZ, Marko 11 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 1:49.70 88 51.63 58.07
15. PUCE, Patrik 08 Vinkovacki plivacki klub 1:51.71 83 54.23 57.48
16. MARINCIC, Frane 11 Vinkovacki plivacki klub 1:52.13 82 53.61 58.52
17. LAZENDIC, Veljko 09 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 1:57.09 72 55.32 1:01.77
18. LOLIC, Lovro 08 Vinkovacki plivacki klub 1:57.72 71 56.30 1:01.42
19. KULIC, Andrija 11 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 2:00.76 66 59.78 1:00.98
20. KRZNARIC, Gabriel 08 Vinkovacki plivacki klub 2:08.12 55 1:00.87 1:07.25
21. PUKIC, Stefan 11 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 2:13.60 48 1:04.34 1:09.26
22. HABUDA, Luka 08 Vinkovacki plivacki klub 2:15.24 47 1:03.79 1:11.45

DSQ ROHALJ, Kristijan 09 Vinkovacki plivacki klub 1:45.90 52.06 53.84
DSQ BOZICEVIC, Matko 09 Vinkovacki plivacki klub 2:06.66 1:01.66 1:05.00


